Bus

. Bus ZKA Ic Intercity - Zastepcza Komunikacja Autobusowa Go to website

Direction
Olsztyn Gtéwny — Ketrzyn

2 stops

Open route schedule

Olsztyn Gtéwny

Ketrzyn

Route schedule
Olsztyn Gtéwny — Ketrzyn

Monday 08:37-15:05
Tuesday 08:37-15:05
Wednesday 08:37-15:05
Thursday 08:37-15:05
Friday 08:37-15:05
Saturday 08:37-15:05
Sunday 08:37-15:05
Route info

Direction: Olsztyn Gtowny
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

2 ‘J__./
o : . =Ehelm
RejowiecFabryczny”

Krasnystaw
{

Izbica

yerianyr
o J" B

SeHoBOBOIMHCK

R T
Szezebrzeszyn /
! .
{
A\
Zwlerzyniec Tyszowice
J

e M

Krasnobriod %
taszerdw

co
o Tomaszdw
,J Lubelski
o . x @ OpenStreetMap oontribIHtPﬂr_s‘
B ZKA Ic — Intercity - Zastepcza Komunikacja BusMaps

Autobusowa


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

Direction

Gizycko — Olsztyn Gtéwny

2 stops

Open route schedule

Gizycko

Olsztyn Gitéwny

Route schedule
Gizycko — Olsztyn Gtéwny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gizycko
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

11:08-17:39

11:08-17:39

11:08-17:39

11:08-17:39

11:08-17:39

11:08-17:39

11:08-17:39


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

Direction Route schedule

Drzewica — Tomaszéw Mazowiecki Drzewica — Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
2 stops Monday 09:24
Open route schedule
Tuesday 09:24
Drzewica
Wednesday 09:24
Tomaszow Mazowiecki
Thursday 09:24
Friday 09:24
Saturday 09:24
Sunday 09:24
Route info

Direction: Drzewica
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

Direction
Hrubieszéw Miasto — Zamos$é

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hrubieszow Miasto

Werbkowice

Zamos$¢ Wschod

Zamos$¢é Staréwka

Zamosé

Route schedule
Hrubieszow Miasto — Zamos$¢

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hrubieszow Miasto
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

03:21-13:53

03:21-13:53

03:21-13:53

03:21-13:53

03:21-13:53

03:21-13:53

03:21-13:53


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

Direction Route schedule

Zamos$¢ — Hrubieszéw Miasto Zamos$¢ — Hrubieszéw Miasto
5 stops Monday 13:22-23:25
Open route schedule
Tuesday 13:22-23:25
Zamosc¢
Wednesday 13:22-23:25
Zamosc¢ Staréwka
Thursday 13:22-23:25
Zamos¢ Wschaod
Friday 13:22-23:25
Werbkowice
Hrubieszéw Miasto Saturday 13:22-23:25
Sunday 13:22-23:25
Route info

Direction: Zamos¢
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

Direction Route schedule

Tomaszow Mazowiecki — Drzewica Tomaszow Mazowiecki — Drzewica
2 stops Monday 18:12
Open route schedule
Tuesday 18:12
Tomaszow Mazowiecki
Wednesday 18:12
Drzewica
Thursday 18:12
Friday 18:12
Saturday 18:12
Sunday 18:12
Route info

Direction: Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

Direction

Ketrzyn — Olsztyn Gtéwny

2 stops

Open route schedule

Ketrzyn

Olsztyn Gitéwny

Route schedule
Ketrzyn — Olsztyn Gtéwny

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ketrzyn
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

11:38-18:09

11:38-18:09

11:38-18:09

11:38-18:09

11:38-18:09

11:38-18:09

11:38-18:09


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

Direction
Zory — Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

3 stops

Open route schedule
Zory
Czechowice-Dziedzice

Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

Route schedule
Zory — Bielsko-Biata Gtéwna

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zory
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

21:34

21:34

21:34

21:34

21:34


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

Direction Route schedule

Olsztyn Gtéwny — Gizycko Olsztyn Gtéwny — Gizycko
2 stops Monday 08:37-15:05
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:37-15:05
Olsztyn Gtéwny
Wednesday 08:37-15:05
Gizycko
Thursday 08:37-15:05
Friday 08:37-15:05
Saturday 08:37-15:05
Sunday 08:37-15:05
Route info

Direction: Olsztyn Gtéwny
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

ZKA Ic Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zamosc

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-ZKA-Ic-2667068693-1246565013

